Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Parameters Min Typical Max Unit
Operating Wavelength 1260 1620 nm
Insertion Loss [1], [2] 2x16 1.0 1.3 dB
Insertion Loss Uniformity 0.5 dB
Return Loss 45 dB

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Ordering Information
□ □□ □ □ □□ □ □
Prefix Type Channel * Wavelength Fiber Type # of Converter Front Pushbutton Connector
CASW- Standard = 1 2 = 02 1270-1620nm = 1 SMF28 = 1 1 = 01 Yes = 1 Duplex LC/PC = 1
Special = 0 4 = 04 850nm = 2 MM50/125 = 5 2 = 02 No = 0 FC/PC = 2
6 = 06 1310nm = 3 MM62.5/125 = 6 3 = 03 FC/APC = 3
12 = 12 850/1310 = 4 Special = 0 10 = 10 SC/PC = 4
... 12 = 12 SC/APC = 5
NM = NM ...
MN = MN
Fiber Broadcast/Video Camera Switch
Switch and Converter
□ □□ 1 1 1 1 1 1
Prefix Type Length *
CACV- Standard = 1 Standard = 1
Special = 0 Special = 0
Cable From Camera to Converter
* Standard cable length is 6 meters
□ □□□ 1 1 1 1
Prefix Type Length *
CVSW- Indoor = 1 10m = 010
Outdoor = 2 50m = 050
100m = 100
150m = 150
200m = 200
300m = 300
Special = 000
Cable From Converter to Switch
□ □□ 1 1 1 1 1 1
Prefix Type Length *
SWCU- Standard = 1 Standard = 1
Special = 0 Special = 0
Cable From Switch to CCU
* Standard cable length is 2 meters
Rack Mount Depth ~ 430mm.
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Questions and Answers
Q: If the device were to fail, would the switch continue to pass the fiber light through the
switch as configured before failure?  When power is restored, does the IN/OUT configuration
before failure remain in place?
A: This depends, if one mirror fails, it only affects the light go through that mirror.  Yes, when
power back up it will go to the previous points
Q: When power is restored, does the IN/OUT configuration before failure remain in place?
A: Yes, when power back up it will go to the previous flightpath
Q: If power to the device were shutoff, would the device continue to pass the fiber light as
configured before failure?
A: This function is call latching.  We uniquely offer MEMS latching switch but cost more.
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, does the switch support SNMPv3
A: Yes.  This internet standard protocol allows user to write their own control code
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, what type of encryption does the SNMPv3 use?
A: MD5/DES
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, could this device be controlled by multiple users at
different locations and all users will also see the configuration updates?
A: Yes
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, could this switch be controlled by multiple users at
different locations and all users will also see the configuration updates?
A: Yes
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, does the user need to install any software on their
computer other than a web browser?
A: No
Fiber Broadcast/Video Camera Switch